
ADDRESS:
668 ELDEN STREET, HERNDON VA, 20170

HOURS SERVICES:
MONDAY TO THURSDAY- 6:00 AM TO 10:00 PM

FRIDAY TO SUNDAY- 6:00 AM TO 12:00 PM

PHONE:
703-817-2461

TU CHICKEN POLLO A LA BRASA
458 Elden St, Herndon, VA 20170

703-817-2810

TU CHICKEN STERLING 
POLLO A LA BRASA 

1319 Shepard Dr,
Unit B, Sterling, VA 20164

703-481-3111



$25.51

$19.13
$20.95
$22.78

$5.47

$5.47

$10.93

$1.82

QUESADILLAS

BURRITO WRAP OR BURRITO BOWL 

ENCHILADAS MEXICANA

TRES LECHES

CARAMEL FLAN

NUEGADOS (Con dulce de panela)

EMPANADAS DE PLATANO

*FAJITA MIXTA

POLLO- CHICKEN
*CARNE- BEEF
CAMARONES- SHRIMP

��ks

D�s�

Faj��
Served with white rice, pico de gallo, refried beans, 

Atol de Elote/Sweet Corn 16 oz $3.64
Atol de piña $3.64
Punch de frutas $3.64
Arroz con leche $3.64
Café / Co�ee  12oz $1.89 $2.74
Hot Chocolate (Swiss Miss) $1.84
Abuelita with Milk / Chocolate $3.64

Ensalada de frutas $4.56
Horchata/Rice Drink $3.64
Tamarindo / Tamarind $3.64
Jamaica $3.64
Maracuya/Passion Fruit $3.64

CALIENTE/HOT DRINKS

BEBIDAS / SALVADORAN DRINKS

JUGOS VERDES NATURALES  $5.47

JUGO DE ZANAHORIA CON NARANJA
FRESH ORANGE JUICE (JUGO DE NARANJA)

MILK SHAKES | LICUADOS  $5.47

MANGONADA $5.47

Fresa
Banana 
Piña 
Papaya



NACHO SUPREME

NACHO WITH GROUND BEEF

CHICKEN WINGS

CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE 
CHIPS WITH CHEESE
CHEESE WITH CHORIZO DIP

YUCA CON CHICHARRÓN 
PASTELITOS DE POLLO  EACH
TAQUITOS CATRACHOS

FLAUTAS

WHOLE CHICKEN

1/2 CHICKEN

1/4 CHICKEN

CHICKEN ONLY (NO SIDES)
WHOLE CHICKEN
1/2 CHICKEN
1/4 CHICKEN

WHITE RICE
FRIED RICE
CHAUFA RICE
BLACK BEANS
BEANS & RICE
COLESLAW
GREEN BEANS

SALAD
YUCCA
RED POTATOES
BEANS HOLD
SPAGHETTI
MACARONI AND CHEESE
FRENCH FRIES

DESAYUNO ESPECIAL 

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

EL CAMPESINO
*

*DESAYUNO SALVADOREÑO

BALEADAS

BEEF BALEADA

CHICKEN BALEADA

SAUSAGE BALEADA

TAMAL DE GALLINA 
PLATANO FRITO

TAMAL DE ELOTE

CHAUFA RICE 

$16.40

$11.80

$13.70

$5.47
$4.56
$8.20

$14.58
$1.82

$10.02

$10.93

$25.51

$13.67

$11.85

$18.23
$11.85

$6.38

$13.67

$13.67

$18.23

$13.67

$5.47

$10.93

$10.93

$10.93

$2.74
$7.29

$2.74

App��� 
e�f�t

R��s�ie Chi�en

Sid�

(EXTRA SIDES $3.64 EACH EXTRA)

PASTELITOS
DE POLLO

BALEADA SAUSAGE TAMAL  DE GALLINA

TAQUITOS CATRACHOSTAQUITOS CATRACHOS



MAR Y TIERRA

CARNE ASADA | GRILLED STEAK

COMBINACION ESPECIAL

SALMON A LA PLANCHA

COSTILLAS DE RES | BEEF RIBS

BISTEC A LO POBRE
 
LOMO SALTADO

POLLO A LA CREMA

SOPE (1)

POLLO A LA PLANCHA

POLLO SALTADO

POLLO GUISADO | CHICKEN STEW 

CARNE GUISADA | BEEF STEW

CHICHARRON | FRIED PORK CUBES

BEEF TONGUE STEW

$24.99

$22.78

$22.78

$18.23

$22.78

$18.23

$17.31

$15.49

$6.38

$15.49

$15.49

$13.67

$14.58

$14.58

$15.49

Speci�s



CHEESE JALAPEÑO
REVUELTA 
QUESO 
FRIJOL 
LOROCO 
QUESO Y FRIJOL 

CHICHARRON Y QUESO 

LOCA 
POLLO 
AYOTE 

$2.74
$2.74
$2.74
$2.74
$2.74
$2.74

$2.74

$4.56
$3.64
$2.74

HEM CHICKEN

BEEF SOUP

MONDONGO SOUP

SEAFOOD SOUP

$17.31

$15.49

$15.49

$20.05

PESCADO FRITO

BRANZINO MEDITERRANEAN SEA BASS

BREADED TILAPIA FILET

CAMARONES A LA CREMA

CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA

*CEVICHE CAMARONES 

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA

CAMARONES ENTOMATADOS

$18.23

$18.23

$16.40

$16.40

$15.49

$19.13

$16.40

$16.40

$13.67

$13.67
$14.58

STEAK AND CHEESE WITH FRIES 

CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES
TORTA MEXICANA

$31.89

$54.68

$72.90

*BOTANA PEQUEÑA

*BOTANA MEDIANA

*BOTANA GRANDE

Pup a Soups

Seafood

B���

Subs



TILAPIA CON TAJADAS

BRANZINO MEDITERRANEAN SEA BASS

*CARNE CON TAJADAS

*COMBINACION CATRACHA

POLLO CON TAJADAS

CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN WINGS & FRIES
CHEESE STICKS
CHEESE QUESADILLA

$18.23

$18.23

$18.23

$24.99

$17.31

$7.95
$10.95

$6.95
$6.95

$16.40
$15.49
$16.40

$3.64

$18.23

*CARNE ASADA/GRILLED STEAK
POLLO/GRILLED CHICKEN
LENGUA/TONGUE
SINGLE MEXICAN TACOS (EACH)

SALVADORIAN TACOS

BIRRIA TACOS

SOUR CREAM ................................................
JALAPEÑO PEPPERS ....................................
FRIED YUCCA ................................................
FRIED PLANTAINS ........................................

$0.92
$0.50
$5.47
$5.47

Individu� Sid�

Tac� Me�

Kids Menu

C�b�ación de tajad�

POLLO CON TAJADAS

TACOS


