

### **HOURS SERVICES:**

MONDAY TO THURSDAY- 6:00 AM TO 10:00 PM FRIDAY TO SUNDAY- 6:00 AM TO 12:00 PM

PHONE: 703-817-2461

ADDRESS: 668 ELDEN STREET, HERNDON VA, 20170

TU CHICKEN POLLO A LA BRASA 458 Elden St, Herndon, VA 20170 703-817-2810 TU CHICKEN STERLING
POLLO A LA BRASA
1319 Shepard Dr,
Unit B, Sterling, VA 20164
703-481-3111



Served with white rice, pico de gallo, refried beans, sour cream, avocado, served with flour tortillas.

*FAJITA MIXTA (Beef, chicken, shrimp)	\$25.51
POLLO- CHICKEN	\$19.13
*CARNE- BEEF	\$20.95
CAMARONES- SHRIMP	\$22.78
QUESADILLAS Two flour tortillas stuffed with Cheddar cheese, served with lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole & sour cream.	

Chicken \$13.67 Steak \$15.49 Shrimp \$17.31

#### **BURRITO WRAP OR BURRITO BOWL**

Rice, beans, guacamole, sour cream, lettuce, and Mozzarella cheese. Chicken \$11.85 Shrimp \$13.67 Steak \$13.67

#### **ENCHILADAS MEXICANA**

2 enchiladas, Served with rice, pico de gallo, sour cream, and guacamole. Chicken \$13.67 Shrimp \$16,40 Steak \$14.58





### Hessent

TRES LECHES Cake soaked in three kinds of milk: whole, sweetened condensed and evaporated milks.	\$5.47
CARAMEL FLAN Egg Custard with caramelized sugar.	\$5.47
<b>NUEGADOS (Con dulce de panela)</b> Deep Fried Cassava Yucca dipped with sugar can Panela. Order of 8 Nuegados.	\$10.93
EMPANADAS DE PLATANO Refried beans or leche	\$1.82



### Thinks

#### **CALIENTE/HOT DRINKS**

**Atol de Elote/Sweet Corn 16 oz** \$3.64 Atol de piña \$3.64 Punch de frutas \$3.64 Arroz con leche \$3.64 Café / Coffee 12oz \$1.89 \$2.74 **Hot Chocolate (Swiss Miss)** \$1.84 **Abuelita with Milk / Chocolate** \$3.64

#### MILK SHAKES | LICUADOS \$5.47

Fresa Banana Piña **Papaya** 



**JUGOS VERDES NATURALES \$5.47** Green apple, ginger, celery, cucumber, spinach.

JUGO DE ZANAHORIA CON NARANJA FRESH ORANGE JUICE (JUGO DE NARANJA)

**MANGONADA \$5.47** 

#### **BEBIDAS / SALVADORAN DRINKS**

Ensalada de frutas \$4.56 **Horchata/Rice Drink** \$3.64 Tamarindo / Tamarind \$3.64 Jamaica \$3.64



\* THESE ITEMS MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH
OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS

# Appetizer

# Breakfast

NACHO SUPREME Tortilla chips, chicken and ground beef, topped with pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole.	\$16.40	<b>DESAYUNO ESPECIAL</b> Refried beans, eggs with sausage, fried plantains, avocado, Salvadoran cheese, sour cream, 2 tortillas.	\$13.67
NACHO WITH GROUND BEEF Homemade chips, onions, cilantro topped with ground beef.	\$11.80	<b>HUEVOS RANCHEROS</b> *Over Easy eggs with tomato sauce. Served with beans, plantains sour cream, 2 tortillas	\$13.67
CHICKEN WINGS Served with celery and carrot sticks and ranch dressing.	\$13.70	<b>EL CAMPESINO</b> *Steak, and two eggs, rice, beans, avocado and tortillas.	\$18.23
CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE	\$5.47	*DESAYUNO SALVADOREÑO Two Eggs, beans, sour cream, cheese, plantain. Served with 2 tortillas.	\$13.67
CHIPS WITH CHEESE	\$4.56	BALEADAS	\$5.47
CHEESE WITH CHORIZO DIP Served with chips	\$8.20	Flour tortilla stuffed with beans, egg, cheese, avocado, sour cream.	•
YUCA CON CHICHARRÓN	\$14.58	BEEF BALEADA	\$10.93
PASTELITOS DE POLLO EACH	\$1.82	Flour tortilla stuffed with beef, beans, egg, cheese, avocado, sour cream.	
TAQUITOS CATRACHOS Rolled up with chicken fried Cabbage, pico de gallo and homemade dressing	\$10.02	CHICKEN BALEADA Flour tortilla stuffed with chicken, beans, egg, cheese, avocado, sour cream.	\$10.93
<b>FLAUTAS</b> Flautas with chicken, served with lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo and guacamole.	\$10.93	<b>SAUSAGE BALEADA</b> Flour tortilla stuffed with sausage, beans, egg, cheese, avocado, sour cream.	\$10.93
		TAMAL DE GALLINA	\$2.74
		PLATANO FRITO Served with sour cream & beans.	\$7.29





## Rolisserie Chicken

Served with 3 Sides.	\$25.51
1/2 CHICKEN Served with 2 Sides.	\$13.67
1/4 CHICKEN Served with 2 sides.	\$11.85

#### **CHICKEN ONLY (NO SIDES)**

WHOLE CHICKEN	\$18.23
1/2 CHICKEN	\$11.85
1/4 CHICKEN	\$6.38



**TAMAL DE ELOTE** 



\$2.74

## Sides

WHITE RICE	SALAD
FRIED RICE	YUCCA
<b>CHAUFA RICE</b>	RED POTATOES
<b>BLACK BEANS</b>	BEANS HOLD
<b>BEANS &amp; RICE</b>	SPAGHETTI
COLESLAW	<b>MACARONI AND CHEESE</b>
<b>GREEN BEANS</b>	FRENCH FRIES

#### (EXTRA SIDES \$3.64 EACH EXTRA)

CHAUFA RICE		
Chicken \$10.93	Shrimp \$13.67	Beef \$11.85

\* THESE ITEMS MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH
OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS



MARY TIERRA *Steak, chicken, shrimp: Served with white rice, salad, refried beans and 2 tortillas.	\$24.99
*Grilled Steak, served with rice, beans, avocado and salad and 2 tortillas	\$22.78
*N.Y Steak and shrimp topped with sauce and garlic. Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.	\$22.78
<b>SALMON A LA PLANCHA</b> Grilled salmon, Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.	\$18.23
COSTILLAS DE RES   BEEF RIBS *Grilled beef ribs, served with rice, beans, salad.	\$22.78
BISTEC A LO POBRE *Grilled N.Y steak, served with white rice, fries, eggs, plantains.	\$18.23
LOMO SALTADO Beef Sirloin, tomato and onions. Served with fries, white rice.	\$17.31
POLLO A LA CREMA Sauteed chicken breast in cream sauce. Served with white rice and salad.	\$15.49
SOPE (1) Fried tortilla with refried beans, grilled steak or chicken, pico de gallo, avocado & cheese.	\$6.38
<b>POLLO A LA PLANCHA</b> Grilled chicken breast. Served white rice, beans, salad, and tortillas.	\$15.49
POLLO SALTADO Chicken, sauteed with tomato, onions and fries. Served with white rice.	\$15.49
POLLO GUISADO   CHICKEN STEW Chicken with carrots, onions, celery, potato and fresh tomato sauce. Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.	\$13.67
<b>CARNE GUISADA   BEEF STEW</b> *Beef with carrots, onions, celery, potato and fresh tomato sauce. Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.	\$14.58
CHICHARRON   FRIED PORK CUBES Served with 2 sides.	\$14.58
<b>BEEF TONGUE STEW</b> Beef tongue with red pepper, onion, celery in tomato sauce. Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas	\$15.49















\* THESE ITEMS MAY CONTAIN RAW
OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS,
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH
OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK
OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS

## Pupusa

Traditional handmade corn tortilla filled with a blend of cheese, beans or meat. Accompanied with "Curtido" a pickled cabbage with tomato sauce.

with tomato sauce.	
CHEESE JALAPEÑO	\$2.74
REVUELTA (Pork, Cheese, Beans)	\$2.74
QUESO (Mozzarella Cheese)	\$2.74
FRIJOL (Beans)	\$2.74
LOROCO (Loroco flower & cheese)	\$2.74
QUESO Y FRIJOL (blend of mozzarella cheese and beans)	\$2.74
CHICHARRON Y QUESO (Mozzarella Cheese and pork)	\$2.74
LOCA (Beans, pork, chicken, zucchini, Loroco & cheese)	\$4.56
POLLO (Mozzarella cheese and chicken)	\$3.64
AYOTE (zucchini & cheese)	\$2.74



### Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE WITH FRIES (lettuce tomato)	\$13.67
CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES	\$13.67
TORTA MEXICANA Served refried beans, avocado, cream, lettuce, cheese and fries. Carne   Steak Pollo   Chicken	\$14.58

### Votanas

Carnitas | Pork

*BOTANA PEQUEÑA	\$31.89
Served on a bed of lettuce, chicken, beef, shrimp,	
fried tortillas and fresh cheese. Served with sauteed	

fried tortillas and fresh cheese. Served with sauteed vegetables, fresh jalapeños and avocado.

Chorizo | Sausage

### \*BOTANA MEDIANA \$54.68

Served on a bed of lettuce, chicken, beef, shrimp, fried tortillas and fresh cheese. Served with sauteed vegetables, fresh jalapeños and avocado.

#### \*BOTANA GRANDE \$72.90

Served on a bed of lettuce, chicken, beef, shrimp, fried tortillas and fresh cheese. Served with sauteed vegetables, fresh jalapeños and avocado.

\* THESE ITEMS MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH
OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS

# Soups

HEM CHICKEN Hem chicken soup with vegetables.	\$17.31
BEEF SOUP Beef with vegetables.	\$15.49
MONDONGO SOUP  Honeycomb beef tripe with stewed vegetables.	\$15.49
SEAFOOD SOUP Shrimp, tilapia filet, squid, clams, mussels, scallops,	\$20.05





# Seafood

PESCADO FRITO Whole fried tilapia. Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.	\$18.23
BRANZINO MEDITERRANEAN SEA BASS Served beans, Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortilla	
BREADED TILAPIA FILET Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.	\$16.40
CAMARONES A LA CREMA Sauteed shrimp with white creamy sauce. Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.	\$16.40
CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA Shrimp slow-cooked on a flattop with onions and tomatoes. Served with rice, beans, salad and tortillas.	\$15.49

\*CEVICHE CAMARONES
Shrimp ceviche, fresh lime juice with tomato, cilantro, onions, avocado slices. Served with tortilla chips.

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA
Shrimp sauteed with spicy homemade sauce.
Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.

\$19.13

CAMARONES ENTOMATADOS
Shrimp sauteed with tomato sauce, fresh tomato, onions and bell peppers. Served with rice, beans, salad and 2 tortillas.

\$16.40







### Combinación de tajadas

\$18.23

\$18.23

\$24.99

**TILAPIA CON TAJADAS** Whole fried tilapia, served with fresh cabbage,

green banana strips, pickled red onions and homemade dressing.

**BRANZINO MEDITERRANEAN SEA BASS** \$18.23

Whole fried Branzino Mediterranean sea bass, served with fresh cabbage, green banana strips, pickled red onions and homemade dressing.

\*CARNE CON TAJADAS
Grilled N.Y, served with fresh cabbage, green banana strips, pickled red onions and homemade dressing.

\*COMBINACION CATRACHA Costillas, (beef ribs) shrimp, green bananas (tajadas) Served with rice and beans.









Three soft corn tacos, served fresh onions, cilantro, white rice, and refried beans.

*CARNE ASADA/GRILLED STEAK	\$16.40
POLLO/GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.49
LENGUA/TONGUE	\$16.40
SINGLE MEYICAN TACOS (EACH)	\$2.6/

Choice of: Beef, Lengua (Tongue), Chicken, Pork or Hot Chorizo.

SALVADORIAN TACOS Handmade tortilla, cheese, avocado, Pico de Gallo Beef \$3.99 Chicken \$3.99 Shrimp \$3.99

**BIRRIA TACOS** \$18.23

Braised beef, topped with cheese, onions and cilantro. Served with bean, rice and consome.





### Kids Menu

<b>CHICKEN TENDERS</b>	\$7.95	
<b>CHICKEN WINGS &amp; FRIES</b>	\$10.95	
CHEESE STICKS	\$6.95	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.95	

### Andividual Sides

<b>SOUR CREAM</b>	\$0.92
JALAPEÑO PEPPERS	\$0.50
FRIED YUCCA	\$5.47
FRIFD PI ANTAINS	\$5.47

\* THESE ITEMS MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD-BORNE ILLNESS